
24-25 Special Eagles Tuition Rate Sheet  

Application Fee $25 

Registration $200 Annually 

Material Fee $65 

 
 

 

Tier 1                    Quarterly  $2,350     Annually  $9,400 

Tier 2                    Quarterly  $2,500     Annually $10,000 

Tier 3                    Quarterly  $2,600     Annually $10,400   

 

 
 

 Tier 1                    Quarterly  $2,872.50     Annually  $11,490.00 

Tier 2                    Quarterly  $3022.50     Annually $12,090.00 

Tier 3                    Quarterly  $3122.50     Annually $12,490.00   

The above fees are for those students that have academic or other needs that require Special Eagles Services. 

Tiers are based on the level of those needed services.  Students that receive Special Eagles Services will be 

billed and fees may or may not be covered by scholarship funding. If you do not choose Year Round tuition 

option, you will be required to self pay for June & July and turn those fees in for reimbursement.  

 

 

$15 per hour  

$125 per week 7:00 am – 8:15am and 3:45 pm – 5:30 pm 

Please note scholarship funds do not cover extended care fees.  

 
 

 
Bethany Christian School admits students of any race, color, or ethnic origin to all the rights, privileges, programs and activities generally accorded or made available to 

students. We do not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national or ethnic origin in the hiring of faculty/staff, administration, admissions, and educational policies. 
Effective 11/1/2023  

School Year Tuition Options  (Aug – May) 36 weeks 

Year Round Tuition Options (Aug – July) 44 weeks 

Early/Aftercare 

 


